

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.8285 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	03.04.2025	<u>AKS, J & ETD,J</u> Post on 17.04.2025. The undertaking recorded on 19.03.2025 that respondent No.3 will not press for E.P. is extended until further orders. <u>AKS,J</u> <u>ETD,J</u> Prat	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE