

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.8285 of 2025**

**PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
10.	12.11.2025	<p><b><u>MB,J &amp; GPK,J</u></b></p> <p>Mr.Vijay Mehta, learned counsel representing Mr.K.Pratik Reddy, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr.R.A.Achitanand, learned counsel appearing for the respondent No.3.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>I.A.No.5 of 2025</u></b></p> <p>Counter to be filed by 18.11.2025, as prayed for.</p> <p>List this matter on 20.11.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>MB,J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>GPK,J</b></p> <p><i>BMS</i></p>	